
VITESSE CLASSIC-TROPHY

Anneau du Rhin - 3700 mtr.
27 - 29 September 2019

Class-Result of COURSE 2

14ème Trophée de l´Anneau du Rhin Manche 2
Passion Vitesse

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Classic Trophy + 750cccm
Started : 1      Classified : 1      Not Classified : 0

568 Jacques UNVERZAGT  1 -- 13 laps --SUZUKI GSX
Passion V itesse

22:29.175 1:41.853 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Post Classic - 750ccm
Started : 7      Classified : 7      Not Classified : 0

90 Thierry Eisen  1 -- 13 laps --Kawasaki ZX7R
MC Montbeliard

20:55.569 1:35.319 8

468 Aurélien BRUNN 37.898 2 37.898Kawasaki zx7r
Passion V itesse

21:33.467 1:37.550 8

566 Jordan Rohr 0.984 3 38.882Kawasaki ZXR 750
Passion V itesse

21:34.451 1:38.133 9

27 Fred FONT 31.647 4 1:10.529Kawasaki ZXR
Passion V itesse

22:06.098 1:40.282 11

554 florian BOYER 22.712 5 1:33.241kawasaki zxr 750
Passion V itesse

22:28.810 1:42.110 13

569 stephane CUNA-GENERAUX  6 -- 12 laps --kawasaki zxr 750 stinger
Passion V itesse

20:55.638 1:42.898 9

588 alain HINSCHBERGER 25.648 7 25.648kawasaki zxr 91
Passion V itesse

21:21.286 1:44.832 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Post Classic +750ccm
Started : 9      Classified : 9      Not Classified : 0

572 francois-xavier GRAMAIN  1 -- 13 laps --Honda Cbr
Passion V itesse

20:57.489 1:35.639 13

501 Pascal ETTEL 0.503 2 0.503Honda CBR
Passion V itesse

20:57.992 1:35.222 2

534 Franck Striby 23.219 3 23.722SUZUKI GSXR 1000R
Passion V itesse

21:21.211 1:37.097 12

527 jean loup KOENIG 3.505 4 27.227SUZUKI GSXR 91
Passion V itesse

21:24.716 1:37.516 11

469 Olivier LANE 12.757 5 39.984Honda CBR
Passion V itesse

21:37.473 1:38.273 12

585 Maxime SCHAEFFER 9.810 6 49.794Honda Cbr
Passion V itesse

21:47.283 1:38.933 2

577 thierry MERTZ 13.733 7 1:03.527honda cbr
Passion V itesse

22:01.016 1:39.348 11

559 Jean-luc TIMBARRE 11.922 8 1:15.449DUCATI 916
Passion V itesse

22:12.938 1:40.218 10

526 Hubert SPEICH 41.102 9 1:56.551Kawasaki
Passion vitesse

22:54.040 1:42.479 8

chronométrageCommissaire SportifDirecteur de Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:35.222  in lap  2  by  nbr. 501 : Pascal ETTEL (Honda CBR)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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